CFEProduct data sheet
Design options
with perforated sheet cover
or
slot diffuser face
T-style construction, for
lightweight partition walls
Z-style construction, for

RAL 9006 GU 30
All other RAL colours GU 70
Order example: CFE-T-SC-A/850×300/300×27×203/P1-RAL9016
Type CFE - Crossflow element
Construction Construction style T
Air diffuser Slot diffuser faces
Construction style asymmetrical neck lengths
Nominal size [mm] Nominal length 850, nominal height 300
Device depth [mm] Nominal depth 300, neck length left 27, neck length right 203
Diffuser face surface powder-coated, RAL 9016 (traffic white)
Order example: CFE-Z-PP/1000×340/201×78×78/P1-RAL9016
Type CFE – Crossflow element
Construction Construction style Z
Air diffuser perforated metal diffuser faces
Construction style symmetrical neck lengths
Nominal size [mm] Nominal length 1000, nominal height 340
Device depth [mm] Nominal depth 201, neck length left 78, neck length right 78
Diffuser face surface powder-coated, RAL 9016 (traffic white)
7 PD-06/2025 - DE/en
CFEProduct data sheet
Perforated sheet cover PP  Slot diffuser face SC
CFE-T-PP  CFE-T-SC
Variants
8 PD-06/2025 - DE/en
CFEProduct data sheet
CFE-Z-PP  CFE-Z-SC
CFE-T  CFE-Z
9 PD-06/2025 - DE/en
CFEProduct data sheet
CFE-T-PP/SC, with recess and front cover
65
H
N
LN + 5
LN
LN + 25 70
TN
T TRL
CFE-Z-PP/SC, with recess and front cover
65
H
N
LN
LN + 25 45
TN
LN + 5
LN + 25
TR
TL
Dimensions
TN: 125 mm up to 300 mm
Symmetrical:
TL = TR = (TN - 70 mm)/2
Asymmetrical:
TL: 27 mm up to 203 mm
TR = TN - TL - 70 mm
LN ≥ 1000 with 3 insulating strips
TN: 100 mm up to 300 mm
Symmetrical:
TL = TR = (TN - 45 mm)/2
Asymmetrical:
TL: 27 mm up to 228 mm
TR = TN - TL - 45 mm
LN ≥ 1000 with 3 insulating strips
10 PD-06/2025 - DE/en
CFEProduct data sheet
CFE-T, without recess
35
H
N
LN + 5
LN 70
35
CFE-Z, without recess
H
N
LN + 5
LN 45
35
35
LN ≥ 1000 with 3 sealing strips